
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

PIC

1
1
1
2
3
4
2
5
2
6
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
7
10
11
8
12
13
9
10
14
15
16
11
12
17
3
4
1
13
14
15

No.

59
404
7

135
686
89
651
971
961
728
19
16
23
88
145
165
271
6

123
20
32
121
937
24
27
25
400
997
110
95
129
199
28
71
999
915
120

Name

BARACSKAI Péter
TÉCSI László
SZABÓ Zoltán
BORSÓ Péter
MAJLÁTH Lóránt
HENZER Péter
PETRÓCZI Dániel
PETRUS Péter
FRIEDRICH Tamás
SKOFF Gábor
PATAKI Martin
GÁSPÁR Gergely
NAGY Csongor
SMÉJA Dávid
BABARCZI Balázs
SZALONTAI Zsolt
PESTHY Zoltán
HAVASI Zoltán
RIPFL Markus
BALOGI Zoltán
DINNYÉS Renátó
CSÖMÖRI Krisztián
RATH Hannes
VÉNINGER Milán
KISS Sebastian
SIPOS Robin
DINNYÉS Olivér
HORVÁTH Szilárd
KURUCZ Imre Adrián
SZALAY Szabolcs
BASISTA Michal
NAGY Attila
TÓTH István
JÁNOSI Gergő
NAGY Gábor
MATOS János
HORVÁTH Péter

Club

Real Motorcentrum MSE
HELL KTM Kecskemét Team
HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
Kőszárhegyi MC
HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
Ácsi Kinizsi
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

DSF Extrém SE
DSF Extrém
Kőszárhegyi MC
Kőszárhegyi MC
Real Motorcentrum MSE
DSF-Extrém SE
Pécsi MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
Nyári Pál MCSE

MAMI YAMAHA Fehér
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Székesfehérvári MSE

Kőszárhegyi MC
Markó Motor SE
Markó Motor SE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

Full-Gas
HTS KTM Team
Nyársapáti MSE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Markó Motor SE

Kőszárhegyi MC

Motor

Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki

Class

MX2 A
2T
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2 A
MX1
2T
MX1
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX1
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX1
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX1
MX1
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX1
MX1
MX2 A
2T
2T
MX2A
MX1
MX1
MX1

Laps

6
3
6
6
4
5
6
6
6
5
5
4
6
6
6
5
5
5
6
4
6
5
5
5
6
5
5
5
5
6
5
5
4
5
4
1
4

Best Tm

1:35.964
1:36.266
1:37.810
1:38.008
1:38.123
1:39.004
1:39.060
1:39.900
1:40.118
1:40.208
1:40.243
1:41.115
1:41.146
1:41.622
1:41.642
1:41.964
1:41.968
1:42.699
1:42.719
1:42.733
1:42.942
1:43.112
1:43.285
1:43.572
1:45.297
1:46.343
1:46.420
1:46.966
1:47.234
1:47.983
1:50.304
1:50.799
1:50.954
1:56.154
1:57.702
1:59.733
1:59.977

Diff

0.302
1.846
2.044
2.159
3.040
3.096
3.936
4.154
4.244
4.279
5.151
5.182
5.658
5.678
6.000
6.004
6.735
6.755
6.769
6.978
7.148
7.321
7.608
9.333
10.379
10.456
11.002
11.270
12.019
14.340
14.835
14.990
20.190
21.738
23.769
24.013

Gap

0.302
1.544
0.198
0.115
0.881
0.056
0.840
0.218
0.090
0.035
0.872
0.031
0.476
0.020
0.322
0.004
0.731
0.020
0.014
0.209
0.170
0.173
0.287
1.725
1.046
0.077
0.546
0.268
0.749
2.321
0.495
0.155
5.200
1.548
2.031
0.244

In Lap

3
1
2
5
3
3
3
3
3
5
3
3
2
3
2
2
5
4
5
3
6
3
4
4
3
4
2
2
4
2
5
3
2
3
4
1
1

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.04.28. 12:39:54

Orbits
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Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

MX2 A - MX 1 - 2T Open

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 10:49:27

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 10:35
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Pos

38
39
40
41
42

PIC

16
5
6
7
1

No.

918
909
941
117
51

Name

BALOGI Dániel
HORVÁTH Patrik
KAPCELLA László
SZABÓ Bence
FARKAS Renátó

Club

Kanizsa MSE
Markó Motor SE

Motor

KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM

Class

MX1
2T
2T
2T
85ccm

Laps

5
5
5
3

Best Tm

2:00.223
2:00.963
2:02.425
2:09.240

Diff

24.259
24.999
26.461
33.276

Gap

0.246
0.740
1.462
6.815

In Lap

4
5
2
1
0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.04.28. 12:39:54

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

MX2 A - MX 1 - 2T Open

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 10:49:27

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 10:35
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

PIC

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
5
4
6
5
1
6
7
8
7
9
10
11
12
13
8
9
10
14
11
15
2
16
3
12
13
4
14
5

No.

59
135
7
16
971
19
32
728
20
89
88
404
271
123
651
24
400
145
25
129
121
110
27
12
997
95
937
199
71
961
120
918
909
915
941

Name

BARACSKAI Péter
BORSÓ Péter
SZABÓ Zoltán
GÁSPÁR Gergely
PETRUS Péter
PATAKI Martin
DINNYÉS Renátó
SKOFF Gábor
BALOGI Zoltán
HENZER Péter
SMÉJA Dávid
TÉCSI László
PESTHY Zoltán
RIPFL Markus
PETRÓCZI Dániel
VÉNINGER Milán
DINNYÉS Olivér
BABARCZI Balázs
SIPOS Robin
BASISTA Michal
CSÖMÖRI Krisztián
KURUCZ Imre Adrián
KISS Sebastian
MAJLÁTH Lóránt
HORVÁTH Szilárd
SZALAY Szabolcs
RATH Hannes
NAGY Attila
JÁNOSI Gergő
FRIEDRICH Tamás
HORVÁTH Péter
BALOGI Dániel
HORVÁTH Patrik
MATOS János
KAPCELLA László

Club

Real Motorcentrum MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
Kőszárhegyi MC

DSF Extrém
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
DSF Extrém SE
MAMI YAMAHA Fehér
Ácsi Kinizsi
Real Motorcentrum MSE
HELL KTM Kecskemét Team
Kőszárhegyi MC

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Kőszárhegyi MC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
DSF-Extrém SE
Markó Motor SE
Nyársapáti MSE
Székesfehérvári MSE
Full-Gas
Markó Motor SE
HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team

HTS KTM Team

Reál Motorcentrum SE
Markó Motor SE

Kőszárhegyi MC

Motor

Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
KTM

Class

MX2 A
MX1
MX1
MX2 A
MX1
MX2 A
MX1
MX1
MX2 A
MX1
MX2 A
2T
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX1
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2 A
MX1
MX2 A
2T
MX2 A
2T
MX1
MX1
2T
MX1
2T

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
7

Total Tm

18:15.824
18:19.695
18:28.008
18:37.839
18:41.710
18:47.503
18:48.980
18:59.641
19:12.202
19:14.800
19:17.994
19:20.586
19:26.844
19:30.792
19:31.515
19:33.176
19:34.562
19:47.266
19:47.629
19:49.983
19:50.751
20:09.985
18:17.977
18:18.896
18:39.199
18:39.237
19:01.272
19:02.361
19:16.611
19:23.964
18:41.027
18:59.792
19:09.752
19:22.586
19:19.694

Diff

3.871
12.184
22.015
25.886
31.679
33.156
43.817
56.378
58.976

1:02.170
1:04.762
1:11.020
1:14.968
1:15.691
1:17.352
1:18.738
1:31.442
1:31.805
1:34.159
1:34.927
1:54.161
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

Best Tm

1:36.680
1:37.984
1:39.193
1:39.616
1:39.625
1:38.998
1:40.632
1:41.470
1:41.808
1:38.785
1:41.446
1:39.377
1:43.745
1:43.208
1:41.012
1:42.582
1:41.701
1:41.780
1:41.985
1:42.233
1:43.276
1:45.631
1:46.791
1:43.805
1:46.289
1:47.642
1:46.748
1:49.820
1:51.917
1:53.352
1:57.858
1:59.005
2:00.845
1:52.569
2:03.696

Points

25
25
22
22
20
20
18
16
18
15
16
25
15
14
13
14
12
11
10
9
8
13
12
11
7
10
6
22
5
20
9
8
18
7
16

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.871

Avg. Speed

50,921

Best Lap Tm

1:36.680

Best Speed

57,716

Best Lap by

59 - BARACSKAI Péter

Printed: 2013.04.29. 8:01:15

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

MX2 A - MX 1 - 2T Open

1. futam - Race 1

Race started at 13:10:38

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 13:00
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Pos PIC No.

6
165
23
28
999
117

Name

HAVASI Zoltán
SZALONTAI Zsolt
NAGY Csongor
TÓTH István
NAGY Gábor
SZABÓ Bence

Club

Nyári Pál MCSE
Pécsi MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
Újszilvás Motocross SE

Kanizsa MSE

Motor

KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM

Class

MX1
MX2 A
MX2 A
2T
MX1
2T

Laps

6
5

Total Tm

13:10.966
11:06.130
1:53.226

Diff

4 Laps
5 Laps
10 Laps

Best Tm

1:44.034
1:44.461

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.871

Avg. Speed

50,921

Best Lap Tm

1:36.680

Best Speed

57,716

Best Lap by

59 - BARACSKAI Péter

Printed: 2013.04.29. 8:01:15

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

MX2 A - MX 1 - 2T Open

1. futam - Race 1

Race started at 13:10:38

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 13:00
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Pos

MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

MX2 A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

135
7

971
32
728
89
24
110
27
12
95
120
918
915

6
999

59
16
19
20
88
271
123
651
400
145
25
129
121
997
937

Name

BORSÓ Péter
SZABÓ Zoltán
PETRUS Péter
DINNYÉS Renátó
SKOFF Gábor
HENZER Péter
VÉNINGER Milán
KURUCZ Imre Adrián
KISS Sebastian
MAJLÁTH Lóránt
SZALAY Szabolcs
HORVÁTH Péter
BALOGI Dániel
MATOS János

HAVASI Zoltán
NAGY Gábor

BARACSKAI Péter
GÁSPÁR Gergely
PATAKI Martin
BALOGI Zoltán
SMÉJA Dávid
PESTHY Zoltán
RIPFL Markus
PETRÓCZI Dániel
DINNYÉS Olivér
BABARCZI Balázs
SIPOS Robin
BASISTA Michal
CSÖMÖRI Krisztián
HORVÁTH Szilárd
RATH Hannes

Club

Kőszárhegyi MC
HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
DSF Extrém SE
Ácsi Kinizsi
Kőszárhegyi MC
Full-Gas
Markó Motor SE
HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
HTS KTM Team
Kőszárhegyi MC

Nyári Pál MCSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
DSF Extrém
MAMI YAMAHA Fehér
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
DSF-Extrém SE
Markó Motor SE
Nyársapáti MSE
Székesfehérvári MSE

Motor

Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki

KTM
Kawasaki

Suzuki
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki

Class

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

MX1
MX1

MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
8
8
8

6

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

Total Tm

18:19.695
18:28.008
18:41.710
18:48.980
18:59.641
19:14.800
19:33.176
20:09.985
18:17.977
18:18.896
18:39.237
18:41.027
18:59.792
19:22.586

13:10.966

18:15.824
18:37.839
18:47.503
19:12.202
19:17.994
19:26.844
19:30.792
19:31.515
19:34.562
19:47.266
19:47.629
19:49.983
19:50.751
18:39.199
19:01.272

Diff

8.313
22.015
29.285
39.946
55.105

1:13.481
1:50.290

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

4 Laps

22.015
31.679
56.378

1:02.170
1:11.020
1:14.968
1:15.691
1:18.738
1:31.442
1:31.805
1:34.159
1:34.927

1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:37.984
1:39.193
1:39.625
1:40.632
1:41.470
1:38.785
1:42.582
1:45.631
1:46.791
1:43.805
1:47.642
1:57.858
1:59.005
1:52.569

1:44.034

1:36.680
1:39.616
1:38.998
1:41.808
1:41.446
1:43.745
1:43.208
1:41.012
1:41.701
1:41.780
1:41.985
1:42.233
1:43.276
1:46.289
1:46.748

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7

0
0

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.871

Avg. Speed

50,921

Best Lap Tm

1:36.680

Best Speed

57,716

Best Lap by

59 - BARACSKAI Péter

Printed: 2013.04.29. 8:01:57

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

MX2 A - MX 1 - 2T Open

1. futam - Race 1

Race started at 13:10:38

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 13:00
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Pos

16

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

2T
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

PIC

16

1
2
3
4
5

No.

71

165
23

404
199
961
909
941

28
117

Name

JÁNOSI Gergő

SZALONTAI Zsolt
NAGY Csongor

TÉCSI László
NAGY Attila
FRIEDRICH Tamás
HORVÁTH Patrik
KAPCELLA László

TÓTH István
SZABÓ Bence

Club

Markó Motor SE

Pécsi MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC

HELL KTM Kecskemét Team
Reál Motorcentrum SE

Újszilvás Motocross SE
Kanizsa MSE

Motor

KTM

KTM
Suzuki

KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM

Honda
KTM

Class

MX2 A

MX2 A
MX2 A

2T
2T
2T
2T
2T

2T
2T

Laps

9

5

10
9
9
8
7

Total Tm

19:16.611

11:06.130
1:53.226

19:20.586
19:02.361
19:23.964
19:09.752
19:19.694

Diff

1 Lap

5 Laps
10 Laps

1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
3 Laps

Best Tm

1:51.917

1:44.461

1:39.377
1:49.820
1:53.352
2:00.845
2:03.696

Points

5

0
0

25
22
20
18
16

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.871

Avg. Speed

50,921

Best Lap Tm

1:36.680

Best Speed

57,716

Best Lap by

59 - BARACSKAI Péter

Printed: 2013.04.29. 8:01:57

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

MX2 A - MX 1 - 2T Open

1. futam - Race 1

Race started at 13:10:38

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 13:00
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

PIC

1
1
2
1
3
4
5
6
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
7
11
12
8
9
2
13
14
3
15
10
11
12
13
14
4
15

No.

89
59
7

404
728
32
135
971
651
19
23
88
25
145
123
129
400
12
121
937
27
95
199
271
997
961
71
24
110
120
918
915
941
999

909

Name

HENZER Péter
BARACSKAI Péter
SZABÓ Zoltán
TÉCSI László
SKOFF Gábor
DINNYÉS Renátó
BORSÓ Péter
PETRUS Péter
PETRÓCZI Dániel
PATAKI Martin
NAGY Csongor
SMÉJA Dávid
SIPOS Robin
BABARCZI Balázs
RIPFL Markus
BASISTA Michal
DINNYÉS Olivér
MAJLÁTH Lóránt
CSÖMÖRI Krisztián
RATH Hannes
KISS Sebastian
SZALAY Szabolcs
NAGY Attila
PESTHY Zoltán
HORVÁTH Szilárd
FRIEDRICH Tamás
JÁNOSI Gergő
VÉNINGER Milán
KURUCZ Imre Adrián
HORVÁTH Péter
BALOGI Dániel
MATOS János
KAPCELLA László
NAGY Gábor

HORVÁTH Patrik

Club

Ácsi Kinizsi
Real Motorcentrum MSE
HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
HELL KTM Kecskemét Team
DSF Extrém SE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Kőszárhegyi MC

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
DSF Extrém
Kőszárhegyi MC
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Markó Motor SE
DSF-Extrém SE

Nyársapáti MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
Székesfehérvári MSE

Markó Motor SE
HTS KTM Team
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Kőszárhegyi MC

Markó Motor SE
Kőszárhegyi MC
Full-Gas
Kőszárhegyi MC

Motor

Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki

Honda

Class

MX1
MX2 A
MX1
2T
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX1
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX1
MX1
2T
MX2 A
MX2 A
2T
MX2 A
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
2T
MX1

2T

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8

6

Total Tm

18:17.830
18:17.831
18:24.183
18:28.585
18:38.066
18:39.150
18:40.040
18:41.373
18:53.206
18:57.333
19:14.260
19:14.539
19:27.274
19:29.325
19:30.990
19:31.331
19:36.641
19:45.112
19:46.028
19:57.114
18:17.042
18:26.862
18:31.268
18:37.646
18:48.551
19:13.074
19:21.890
19:24.047
18:29.819
18:35.325
19:17.770
19:43.322
19:46.421
19:59.910

19:00.693

Diff

0.001
6.353
10.755
20.236
21.320
22.210
23.543
35.376
39.503
56.430
56.709

1:09.444
1:11.495
1:13.160
1:13.501
1:18.811
1:27.282
1:28.198
1:39.284
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:39.701
1:37.400
1:35.172
1:38.147
1:39.231
1:39.912
1:40.095
1:40.012
1:39.935
1:41.945
1:42.834
1:42.090
1:43.641
1:44.124
1:44.571
1:43.665
1:44.230
1:43.778
1:44.256
1:45.170
1:46.509
1:47.213
1:48.173
1:45.529
1:48.195
1:50.536
1:50.916
1:45.173
1:50.052
1:56.694
1:56.432
1:53.470
2:04.769
1:56.321

1:48.357

Points

25
25
22
25
20
18
16
15
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
14
10
9
13
12
22
8
7
20
6
11
10
9
8
7
18
6

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.001

Avg. Speed

50,828

Best Lap Tm

1:35.172

Best Speed

58,631

Best Lap by
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Pos PIC No.

6
16
20
165
28
117

Name

HAVASI Zoltán
GÁSPÁR Gergely
BALOGI Zoltán
SZALONTAI Zsolt
TÓTH István
SZABÓ Bence

Club

Nyári Pál MCSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
MAMI YAMAHA Fehér
Pécsi MSE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Kanizsa MSE

Motor

KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
KTM

Class

MX1
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
2T
2T

Laps

3
1

Total Tm

6:56.675
3:29.415
1:54.567

Diff

7 Laps
9 Laps
10 Laps

Best Tm

1:42.964
1:41.080

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.001

Avg. Speed

50,828

Best Lap Tm

1:35.172

Best Speed

58,631

Best Lap by
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Pos

MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

MX2 A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

89
7

728
32
135
971
12
27
95
24
110
120
918
915
999

6

59
651
19
23
88
25
145
123
129
400
121
937
271
997
71

Name

HENZER Péter
SZABÓ Zoltán
SKOFF Gábor
DINNYÉS Renátó
BORSÓ Péter
PETRUS Péter
MAJLÁTH Lóránt
KISS Sebastian
SZALAY Szabolcs
VÉNINGER Milán
KURUCZ Imre Adrián
HORVÁTH Péter
BALOGI Dániel
MATOS János
NAGY Gábor

HAVASI Zoltán

BARACSKAI Péter
PETRÓCZI Dániel
PATAKI Martin
NAGY Csongor
SMÉJA Dávid
SIPOS Robin
BABARCZI Balázs
RIPFL Markus
BASISTA Michal
DINNYÉS Olivér
CSÖMÖRI Krisztián
RATH Hannes
PESTHY Zoltán
HORVÁTH Szilárd
JÁNOSI Gergő

Club

Ácsi Kinizsi
HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
DSF Extrém SE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Kőszárhegyi MC

HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
Markó Motor SE
HTS KTM Team
Kőszárhegyi MC
Full-Gas
Kőszárhegyi MC

Nyári Pál MCSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
DSF Extrém
Kőszárhegyi MC
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Markó Motor SE
DSF-Extrém SE

Nyársapáti MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Székesfehérvári MSE

Kőszárhegyi MC

Markó Motor SE

Motor

Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki

KTM

Suzuki
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM

Class

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

MX1

MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8

3

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9

Total Tm

18:17.830
18:24.183
18:38.066
18:39.150
18:40.040
18:41.373
19:45.112
18:17.042
18:26.862
19:24.047
18:29.819
18:35.325
19:17.770
19:43.322
19:59.910

6:56.675

18:17.831
18:53.206
18:57.333
19:14.260
19:14.539
19:27.274
19:29.325
19:30.990
19:31.331
19:36.641
19:46.028
19:57.114
18:37.646
18:48.551
19:21.890

Diff

6.353
20.236
21.320
22.210
23.543

1:27.282
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

7 Laps

35.375
39.502
56.429
56.708

1:09.443
1:11.494
1:13.159
1:13.500
1:18.810
1:28.197
1:39.283
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:39.701
1:35.172
1:39.231
1:39.912
1:40.095
1:40.012
1:43.778
1:46.509
1:47.213
1:45.173
1:50.052
1:56.694
1:56.432
1:53.470
1:56.321

1:42.964

1:37.400
1:39.935
1:41.945
1:42.834
1:42.090
1:43.641
1:44.124
1:44.571
1:43.665
1:44.230
1:44.256
1:45.170
1:45.529
1:48.195
1:50.916

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6

0

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.001

Avg. Speed

50,828

Best Lap Tm

1:35.172

Best Speed

58,631

Best Lap by
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Pos

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

2T
1
2
3
4

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

PIC

1
2
3
4

No.

16
20
165

404
199
961
941

909
28
117

Name

GÁSPÁR Gergely
BALOGI Zoltán
SZALONTAI Zsolt

TÉCSI László
NAGY Attila
FRIEDRICH Tamás
KAPCELLA László

HORVÁTH Patrik
TÓTH István
SZABÓ Bence

Club

Kőszárhegyi MC
MAMI YAMAHA Fehér
Pécsi MSE

HELL KTM Kecskemét Team
Reál Motorcentrum SE

Újszilvás Motocross SE
Kanizsa MSE

Motor

Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM

Honda
Honda
KTM

Class

MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A

2T
2T
2T
2T

2T
2T
2T

Laps

1

10
9
9
8

6

Total Tm

3:29.415
1:54.567

18:28.585
18:31.268
19:13.074
19:46.421

19:00.693

Diff

9 Laps
10 Laps

1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:41.080

1:38.147
1:48.173
1:50.536
2:04.769

1:48.357

Points

0
0
0

25
22
20
18

0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.001

Avg. Speed

50,828

Best Lap Tm

1:35.172

Best Speed

58,631

Best Lap by
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Pos

MX1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

MX2 A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.

7
135
89
728
32
971
12
27
24
110
95
120
918
915
999
6

59
19
651
88
123
25
145
400
271
16
129
23
121
20
937
997
71
165

Name

SZABÓ Zoltán
BORSÓ Péter
HENZER Péter
SKOFF Gábor
DINNYÉS Renátó
PETRUS Péter
MAJLÁTH Lóránt
KISS Sebastian
VÉNINGER Milán
KURUCZ Imre Adrián
SZALAY Szabolcs
HORVÁTH Péter
BALOGI Dániel
MATOS János
NAGY Gábor
HAVASI Zoltán

BARACSKAI Péter
PATAKI Martin
PETRÓCZI Dániel
SMÉJA Dávid
RIPFL Markus
SIPOS Robin
BABARCZI Balázs
DINNYÉS Olivér
PESTHY Zoltán
GÁSPÁR Gergely
BASISTA Michal
NAGY Csongor
CSÖMÖRI Krisztián
BALOGI Zoltán
RATH Hannes
HORVÁTH Szilárd
JÁNOSI Gergő
SZALONTAI Zsolt

Club

HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
Kőszárhegyi MC
Ácsi Kinizsi
DSF Extrém SE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

HELL-KTM Kecskemét Team
Markó Motor SE
Kőszárhegyi MC
Full-Gas
HTS KTM Team
Kőszárhegyi MC

Nyári Pál MCSE

Real Motorcentrum MSE
DSF Extrém
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Real Motorcentrum MSE

Markó Motor SE
DSF-Extrém SE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Kőszárhegyi MC
Kőszárhegyi MC
Nyársapáti MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
Székesfehérvári MSE
MAMI YAMAHA Fehér

Markó Motor SE
Pécsi MSE

Motor

KTM
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM

Suzuki
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM

Class

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A
MX2 A

R1.

22
25
15
16
18
20
11
12
14
13
10
9
8
7
0
0

25
20
13
16
14
10
11
12
15
22
9
0
8
18
6
7
5
0

R2.

22
16
25
20
18
15
14
13
11
10
12
9
8
7
6
0

25
20
22
16
13
15
14
11
8
0
12
18
10
0
9
7
6
0

Total points

44
41
40
36
36
35
25
25
25
23
22
18
16
14
6
0

50
40
35
32
27
25
25
23
23
22
21
18
18
18
15
14
11
0
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Pos

2T
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

404
199
961
941
909
28
117

Name

TÉCSI László
NAGY Attila
FRIEDRICH Tamás
KAPCELLA László
HORVÁTH Patrik
TÓTH István
SZABÓ Bence

Club

HELL KTM Kecskemét Team
Reál Motorcentrum SE

Újszilvás Motocross SE
Kanizsa MSE

Motor

KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM

Class

2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T

R1.

25
22
20
16
18
0
0

R2.

25
22
20
18
0
0
0

Total points

50
44
40
34
18
0
0
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